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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

Wall-mounted bin 80L

PB-1290-BLA
Black
76.2 (H) x 46 (W) x 32 (L)

76.2 (H) x 46 (W) x 32 (L)

0.11 m?
1

5.02 kg

5.02 kg
4895238703443

39269050
Polypropylene (>50% recycled) /
Metal

"All inclusive " sets for fast and easy installation.

e Perfect solution to keep the floor free for cleaning.

e These sets include a container, a push lid, the wall-mounting bracket

and all the materials needed for wall-mounting.

e Made of at least 50% recycled material



