https://www.probbax.com/build/pdfae27efcb.css



Wall-mounted bin 80L



1 Stream 🐴 Recyclage

Technical information

Item code	PB-1290-BLA
Colour	Black
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	76.2 (H) x 46 (W) x 32 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in	76.2 (H) x 46 (W) x 32 (L)
cm)	70.2 (H) X 40 (W) X 32 (L)
Carton volume	0.11 m ³
Quantity per master carton	1
Net weight	5.02 kg
Gross weight	5.02 kg
EAN code	4895238703443
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	39269050
Material	Polypropylene (>50% recycled) /
Material	Metal

Features and benefits

"All inclusive " sets for fast and easy installation.

- Perfect solution to keep the floor free for cleaning.
- These sets include a container, a push lid, the wall-mounting bracket and all the materials needed for wall-mounting.
- Made of at least 50% recycled material